

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case :- WP(C) No. 405/2022

Narayan Dutt & Ors.

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None

v/s

UOI & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Mr. Vishal Sharma, learned DSGI appearing for the respondents seeks and is granted four weeks' time to file objections.

List on 20.12.2022.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

Jammu

11.10.2022

Vishal