

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: WP(C) No. 405/2022

Narayan Dutt & Ors.

.... Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

Union of India & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
11.03.2025

Present none.

Adjourned.

List on 28.04.2025.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

Jammu:
11.03.2025
Meenakshi